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u	 �Located in the heart of Downtown Palo Alto - 1/2 block off of 
University Ave.

u	 �Immediate access to numerous restaurants, coffee shops, 
banks and more

u	 �0.2 miles to University Ave. Caltrain station (Bullet Stop)

u	 �0.5 miles to Stanford University

u	 �Mix of open space and offices

u	 �Ready to occupy immediately

As exclusive agents, we are pleased to offer the following space:

Downtown Palo Alto Jewel Box Offices For Lease
522 Ramona Street 
Palo Alto, CA

522 Ramona Street - ±2,000 SF 

Patty McGuigan  650.688.8519   pmcguigan@ngkf.com   CA RE License #00800652
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Downtown Palo Alto Jewel Box Offices For Lease
522 Ramona Street 
Palo Alto, CA
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Apple Store
Yogurtland
Peet’s Coffee
Chico’s
Starbucks
Peet’s Coffee
Round Table Pizza
Buca Di Beppo’s
Peet’s Coffee
Jamba Juice
Pinkberry
Pluto’s
Kanpai
Joya
Taipan
Nola
Coupa Cafe - Ramona
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St. Michael’s Alley
Stanford University
Evvia Estiatorio
Dan Gordon’s
Tacolicious
Oren’s Hummus
SweetGreen
Sprout Cafe
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Bank of America

Caltrain
Stations

Amenities
1

9

5

13

2

11

6

14

3

12

7

15

4

8

16

17
18

10

19

23

20

24

21

25

22

26

Stanford Shopping Center
Abercrombie & Fitch
Alex & Ani 
Ann Taylor
Anthropolgie
Apple Store
Banana Republic
BCBGMAXAZRIA
Bloomingdale's
Brooks Brothers
Bose
Burberry
Cartier
Coach
Crate & Barrel
Free People
Frette
Gap
Gymboree
J. Crew
J. Jill
Kate Spade
Kiehl's Since 1851
Louis Vuitton
Lululemon
Macy*s
Neiman Marcus
Nordstrom
Papyrus
Pottery Barn
Pottery Barn Kids
Sephora
Shreve & Co
Sigona's Farmers Market
Soul Cycle
Tesla
The North Face
Tiffany & Co.
Victoria's Secret
Wilkes Bashford
Williams-Sonoma Home
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Downtown Palo Alto Jewel Box Offices For Lease
522 Ramona Street 
Palo Alto, CA

Existing Ground Floor Plan

Hypothetical Ground Floor Plan
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Downtown Palo Alto Jewel Box Offices For Lease
522 Ramona Street 
Palo Alto, CA

Existing Mezzanine Floor Plan

Hypothetical Mezzanine Floor Plan
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